
PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD 

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 

SINGAPORE 486443 

TEL: 65446676/65446689 FAX: 62141511 
GST RE:200707743D CO. REG:200707743D 

7-Jun-21

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR HYUNDAI IONIQ REGN NO: SHB 8889 U 

459.40CRk 

294.80 Y 
30.00 

1 pc Rear bumper
Rear bumper reinforcement 
Rear bumper reinforcement n/s & o/s lower bracket @$10.00 
Rear bumper reinforcement centre lower bracket 

Antenna Assy- Smart Key 
Lamp Assy- Rear fog 

Rear bumper n/s & o/s stay $138.10
Rear bumper n/s & o/s side bracket@$33.10 
Moulding Assy- Rear bumper center 

Rear licence lamp Assy 
Rear bumper lower lipp 

Rear bumper lower-sover- 
Rear bumper cap hook 

Rearbumper n/s &o/s reflector$31.90 
Camera Assy- Back view 

1 pc 
2 pcs 

15.00 
1 pc 

41.90? 
1 pc 
1 pc 

201.50 DE F 

276.20 
2 pcs

66.20 
2 pcs

1 pc 
1 pc 

216.50DEF 

47.50 E F 
60.40xSv 

1 pc 
216.50 &pr4Hl 

9.10 XJv 4pc 
1 pc 63.80 X SVC 

899.90 s sR 

353.70 CK 
362.60kK 

1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc o/s reflector 

o/s tail lamp 
End panel 
End panel garnish 
Tail gate emblem 

Tail gate lock 

Tail gate striker 

Tail gate 

1 pc 

532.00 1 pc 

pc 584.00

pc 
28.00NLL

224.00 DEF 
28.40 A 

1 pc 

1 pc 2,480.40/DD 
Tail gate weatherstrip 

Glass Assy- Tailgate lower

1 pc 127.40bu 

384.90C 
8,004.10

1 pc 

S 1,600.82
6,403.28 

Less 20% 

SIN 
1 set Rear bumper dlips 48.00
1 set Reverse sensor 280.00-PEF 

1 pc Rear number plate with casing 50.00 aL 



7-Jun-21 

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR HYUNDAI IONIQ REGN NO: SHB 8889 

50.00

Sundry 
To dismantle/ replace reverse sensor to new bumper and 

reset to the same 

120:00 S 

To dismantle/ refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner

trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs.
180 00 SD 

To dismantle, vaccuum, clean up on the tail gate lower 

glass. To fit up tail gate lower glass to the same 

120-0e 3o 

To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident 

damaged parts. To cutweld and heating on the end panel.

Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of 

the same etc 
1,200-00 SY% 

To putty and spray painting on rear bumper, end panel, Rear 

bumper moulding center, rear bumper lower lip, tail gate 
Hee0o06{o 

200-00 3o 

9,651.28 
To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)
THE ABOVE ESTIMATED coST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE 
ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES. 

NAL LC 

7(6na 1120 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following:
To resurveybeforslafterspray painting
To display damayed bart(s) during resurvey 
Parts prices are subject to confirmation 
Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
No ilegal modification(s) is allowed 
Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and 

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company 

CHEC ITEn{ Ho0 

B PNT fttaoy

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature: 
Date: 
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