PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

7-Jun-21

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR HYUNDAI IONIQ REGN NO: SHB 8889 U

LSTIM	ATE REPAIR BILL FOR HYUNDAI IONIQ REON NO. 5112 5555		
4		\$	459.40 / CRK
1 pc	Rear bumper	\$	294.80
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement	\$	30.00 ?
2 pcs	Rear bumper reinforcement n/s & o/s lower bracket @ \$10.00	\$	15.00 ?
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement centre lower bracket	\$	41 00 7
1 pc	Antenna Assy- Smart Key	\$	201.50 DEF
1 pc	Lamp Assy- Rear fog	\$	276.20 7
2 pcs	Rear bumper n/s & o/s stay @ \$138.10	\$	66.20 7
2 pcs	Rear bumper n/s & o/s side bracket @ \$33.10	\$	216.50 DEF
1 pc	Moulding Assy- Rear bumper center	\$	47.50 / DEF
1 pc	Rear licence lamp Assy Rear bumper lower lip	\$	60.40 x Suc
1 pc 1 pc	Rear bumper lower cover	\$	216.50 apeate
1 pc	Rear bumper cap hook	\$	9.10 XJ V'C
1 pc	Rear bumper n/s & o/s reflector @ \$31.90	\$	63.80 y LX SVC
1 pc	Camera Assy- Back view	\$	899.90
1 pc	o/s reflector	\$	353.70 / CCK
1 pc	o/s tail lamp	\$	362.60 CRK
1 pc	End panel	\$	532.00 ?
1 pc	End panel garnish	\$	584.00 ?
1 pc	Tail gate emblem	\$	28.00 / NEC
1 pc	Tail gate lock	\$	224.00 M DEF
	Tail gate striker	\$	28.40 Zex
1 pc	Tail gate	\$	2,480.40 / DD
1 pc	Tail gate weatherstrip	\$	127.40 - DEF
1 pc	Glass Assy- Tailgate lower		384.90
·	, ,	\$	8,004.10
	Less 20%	\$	1,600.82
		\$	6,403.28
		•	0,400.20
<u>S/N</u>			
1 set	Rear bumper clips	\$	48.00 ~
1 set	Reverse sensor	\$	48.00 - NEX 280.00 - DEX 50.00 - CC
1 pc	Rear number plate with casing	\$	50.00 / CCC

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR HYUNDAI IONIQ REGN NO: SHB 8889 U

Sundry	\$ 50.00
To dismantle / replace reverse sensor to new bumper and reset to the same	\$ 1 20. 00 50 30
To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs.	\$ 180.00 50
To dismantle, vaccuum, clean up on the tail gate lower glass. To fit up tail gate lower glass to the same	\$ 1 20.00 3°
To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. To cut/weld and heating on the end panel. Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of the same etc	\$ 1, 200.00 540
To putty and spray painting on rear bumper, end panel, Rear bumper moulding center, rear bumper lower lip, tail gate	\$ 1,000.00 640
To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.	\$ 200:00 30
	\$ 9,651.28

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST) THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

NAZ LKK
7(6/2021 1720
PIP
4 DAYS
CHECK ITEMPHOTOS
BY PAINT PHOTOS

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: